
CUSD Nutrition

School Meals

Check out our new
online menu platform

at cusdnutrition.com.  



The MealViewer app
can be found in the

App store! 



Your child may qualify for free or
reduced meals. Apply today by clicking

or scanning the QR code above.Utilize for school meal and a la

Fast, easy, online 
Ability to track purchases 
Receive low-balance reminders
Option to automatically re-load
account funds

       carte purchases

My School Bucks 
Student Account

2022-2023 Meal Prices
K-12 Breakfast: 
Elementary Lunch: 
Junior High Lunch: 
High School Lunch: 
Adult Breakfast: 
Adult Lunch: 

For more information, visit our website at cusdnutrition.com or email us at nutrition@cusd80.com.
This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

Board-Approved
Charge Policy
To view our charge policy, please visit
cusdnutrition.com




Due to USDA regulations,

school meals will not be

universally free in the 2022-

2023 school year.

Where can I view the menu?

$2.00
$3.00
$3.25
$3.50
$2.50
$3.75

Apply for free and
reduced meals
TODAY!

Scan or Click

Scan or Click

http://www.myschoolbucks.com/
http://www.myschoolapps.com/

