ECUSD Nutrition School Meals

Due to USDA regulations, school meals will <u>not</u> be universally free in the 2022-2023 school year.

2022-2023 Meal Prices

K-12 Breakfast:	\$2.00
Elementary Lunch:	\$3.00
Junior High Lunch:	\$3.25
High School Lunch:	\$3.50
Adult Breakfast:	\$2.50
Adult Lunch:	\$3.75



My School Bucks Student Account

- Utilize for school meal and a la carte purchases
- Fast, easy, online
- Ability to track purchases
- Receive low-balance reminders
- Option to automatically re-load account funds

Board-Approved Charge Policy

To view our charge policy, please visit cusdnutrition.com





Apply for free and reduced meals TODAY!

Scan or Click

Your child may qualify for free or reduced meals. Apply today by clicking or scanning the QR code above.

Where can I view the menu?

Check out our new online menu platform at cusdnutrition.com.

MV

The MealViewer app can be found in the App store!

For more information, visit our website at cusdnutrition.com or email us at nutrition@cusd80.com. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.